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All Around
Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) & PUCHAR POLSKI CAT. JUN. DAY 1
MŁODZIK (KL. III)

MŁODZICY (MPMŁO) - 11-13 LAT

Rank Name Club Country Total

1 Słodkowski Aleksander MKS Gdańsk   PL
Final 18.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.100 S 0.0

Final 18.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.850

Final 19.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.100 S 0.0

Final 11.800
V1 11.800
V2 0.000

Final 19.750
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.650 S 0.1

Final 19.000
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.000 S 0.0

106.600

2 Kostoń Michał KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, 
Katowice   PL

Final 17.950
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.950 S 0.0

Final 19.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.400

Final 17.700
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.700 S 0.0

Final 10.650
V1 10.650
V2 10.700

Final 19.450
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.350 S 0.1

Final 18.500
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.500 S 0.0

103.650

3 Prącik Tadeusz KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL
Final 18.300
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.300 S 0.0

Final 17.800
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.800

Final 18.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.400 S 0.0

Final 10.800
V1 10.800
V2 10.800

Final 19.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.050 S 0.1

Final 18.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.150 S 0.0

102.600

4 Jastrzębski Jan KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, 
Katowice   PL

Final 17.600
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.600 S 0.0

Final 18.950
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.950

Final 17.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.400 S 0.0

Final 10.950
V1 10.950
V2 10.750

Final 18.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.300 S 0.1

Final 18.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.550 S 0.0

101.850

5 Kulik Oliwier MKS Gdańsk   PL
Final 18.050
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.050 S 0.0

Final 18.300
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.300

Final 17.500
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.500 S 0.0

Final 11.150
V1 11.150
V2 10.950

Final 18.650
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.550 S 0.1

Final 16.900
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.900 S 0.0

100.550

6 Stąsiek Karol KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL
Final 17.650
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.650 S 0.0

Final 18.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.550

Final 17.650
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.650 S 0.0

Final 10.700
V1 10.700
V2 10.850

Final 17.200
D 8.8 P 0.0
E 8.300 S 0.1

Final 18.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.150 S 0.0

99.900

7 Shavarniev Mykyta KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, 
Katowice   PL

Final 17.750
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.750 S 0.0

Final 17.100
D 9.2 P 0.0
E 7.900

Final 17.500
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.500 S 0.0

Final 10.350
V1 10.350
V2 10.900

Final 18.950
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.950 S 0.0

Final 18.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.150 S 0.0

99.800

8 Bosiak Feliks MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 17.050
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.050 S 0.0

Final 17.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.850

Final 17.200
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.200 S 0.0

Final 11.100
V1 11.100
V2 11.000

Final 18.650
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.550 S 0.1

Final 17.750
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.750 S 0.0

99.600

9 Pieczykolan Jakub MKS Gdańsk   PL
Final 17.450
D 10.0 P 0.1
E 7.550 S 0.0

Final 17.100
D 9.2 P 0.0
E 7.900

Final 18.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.400 S 0.0

Final 10.100
V1 10.100
V2 0.000

Final 18.000
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.000 S 0.0

Final 18.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.100 S 0.0

99.150

10 Malina Kajetan CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL
Final 16.900
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.900 S 0.0

Final 18.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.100

Final 17.750
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.750 S 0.0

Final 10.200
V1 10.200
V2 9.350

Final 18.450
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.350 S 0.1

Final 17.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.550 S 0.0

98.950

11 Kovalchuk Rostyslav MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 16.600
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.600 S 0.0

Final 17.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.150

Final 17.300
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.300 S 0.0

Final 11.050
V1 11.050
V2 10.550

Final 17.650
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.550 S 0.1

Final 17.950
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.950 S 0.0

97.700

12 Macholak Wojciech KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL
Final 16.100
D 10.0 P 0.1
E 6.200 S 0.0

Final 17.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.400

Final 18.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.150 S 0.0

Final 10.300
V1 10.300
V2 10.500

Final 16.250
D 8.8 P 0.0
E 7.450 S 0.0

Final 18.350
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.350 S 0.0

96.550

13 Żukowski Nikodem KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL
Final 16.300
D 8.3 P 0.0
E 8.000 S 0.0

Final 17.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.550

Final 18.050
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.050 S 0.0

Final 10.700
V1 10.700
V2 11.300

Final 15.500
D 7.8 P 0.0
E 7.700 S 0.0

Final 18.050
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.050 S 0.0

96.150
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All Around
Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) & PUCHAR POLSKI CAT. JUN. DAY 1
MŁODZIK (KL. III)

MŁODZICY (MPMŁO) - 11-13 LAT

Rank Name Club Country Total

14 Pyzalski-Horośko Brunon KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL
Final 16.000
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.000 S 0.0

Final 17.900
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.900

Final 16.750
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.750 S 0.0

Final 10.650
V1 10.650
V2 10.850

Final 18.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.750 S 0.1

Final 15.500
D 8.5 P 0.0
E 7.000 S 0.0

95.650

15 Mądrygał Daniel KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL
Final 17.350
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.350 S 0.0

Final 18.200
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.200

Final 15.350
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.350 S 0.0

Final 10.850
V1 10.850
V2 10.650

Final 17.050
D 9.2 P 0.0
E 7.850 S 0.0

Final 16.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.550 S 0.0

95.350

16 Szewczyk Tymoteusz KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, 
Katowice   PL

Final 17.800
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.800 S 0.0

Final 16.700
D 9.2 P 0.0
E 7.500

Final 15.400
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.400 S 0.0

Final 10.800
V1 10.800
V2 10.100

Final 17.350
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.350 S 0.0

Final 16.300
D 8.0 P 0.0
E 8.300 S 0.0

94.350

17 Karczewski Franciszek CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL
Final 17.250
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.250 S 0.0

Final 17.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.850

Final 15.650
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.650 S 0.0

Final 10.600
V1 10.600
V2 10.500

Final 15.200
D 8.0 P 0.0
E 7.200 S 0.0

Final 15.000
D 7.0 P 0.0
E 8.000 S 0.0

91.550

18 Kamiński Bartłomiej KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL
Final 17.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.550 S 0.0

Final 18.050
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.050

Final 15.900
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.900 S 0.0

Final 10.200
V1 10.200
V2 10.650

Final 17.000
D 8.8 P 0.0
E 8.200 S 0.0

Final 11.700
D 6.0 P 0.0
E 5.700 S 0.0

90.400

19 Grysiewicz Ksawery MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 16.350
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.350 S 0.0

Final 17.700
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.700

Final 15.150
D 8.6 P 0.0
E 6.550 S 0.0

Final 10.500
V1 10.500
V2 10.550

Final 16.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.400 S 0.0

Final 14.200
D 7.0 P 0.0
E 7.200 S 0.0

90.300

20 Brzuchalski Ignacy CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL
Final 16.500
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.500 S 0.0

Final 16.900
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.900

Final 16.250
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.250 S 0.0

Final 10.600
V1 10.600
V2 10.650

Final 15.650
D 8.8 P 0.0
E 6.850 S 0.0

Final 14.350
D 7.0 P 0.0
E 7.350 S 0.0

90.250

21 Sekieta Filip UKS "SP7" Łódź   PL
Final 16.500
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.500 S 0.0

Final 17.800
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.800

Final 17.200
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.200 S 0.0

Final 10.750
V1 10.750
V2 10.700

Final 14.850
D 7.8 P 0.0
E 7.050 S 0.0

Final 12.400
D 6.0 P 0.0
E 6.400 S 0.0

89.500

22 Malinowski Dominik UKS "SP7" Łódź   PL
Final 15.650
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.650 S 0.0

Final 16.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.850

Final 14.550
D 7.6 P 0.0
E 6.950 S 0.0

Final 10.650
V1 10.650
V2 10.850

Final 14.100
D 7.4 P 0.0
E 6.600 S 0.1

Final 16.900
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.900 S 0.0

88.700

22 Suchorowski Błażej MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 15.050
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.050 S 0.0

Final 16.900
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.900

Final 15.850
D 9.6 P 0.0
E 6.250 S 0.0

Final 10.900
V1 10.900
V2 10.950

Final 14.450
D 7.8 P 0.0
E 6.550 S 0.1

Final 15.550
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 5.550 S 0.0

88.700

24 Wróblewski Kamil UKS Podgórze Kraków   PL
Final 15.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 5.850 S 0.0

Final 17.600
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.600

Final 15.500
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.500 S 0.0

Final 10.600
V1 10.600
V2 10.400

Final 14.850
D 8.0 P 0.0
E 6.850 S 0.0

Final 14.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 4.100 S 0.0

88.500

25 Piątek Oskar MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 13.500
D 7.7 P 0.0
E 5.800 S 0.0

Final 14.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 4.850

Final 14.600
D 8.6 P 0.0
E 6.000 S 0.0

Final 11.000
V1 11.000
V2 10.650

Final 14.850
D 7.8 P 0.0
E 6.950 S 0.1

Final 17.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.100 S 0.0

85.900

26 Ślusarczyk Szymon MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 15.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 5.400 S 0.0

Final 14.100
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 4.100

Final 16.150
D 9.6 P 0.0
E 6.550 S 0.0

Final 9.950
V1 9.950
V2 10.600

Final 15.950
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 6.950 S 0.0

Final 9.050
D 3.0 P 2.0
E 8.050 S 0.0

80.600
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All Around
Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) & PUCHAR POLSKI CAT. JUN. DAY 1
MŁODZIK (KL. III)

MŁODZICY (MPMŁO) - 11-13 LAT

Rank Name Club Country Total

27 Wykrota Oskar KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL
Final 16.450
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.450 S 0.0

Final 17.450
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.450

Final 14.750
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 5.750 S 0.0

Final 10.550
V1 10.550
V2 10.550

Final 13.950
D 7.2 P 0.0
E 6.650 S 0.1

Final 5.800
D 3.0 P 4.0
E 6.800 S 0.0

78.950

28 Ushakov Valentyn KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, 
Katowice   PL

Final 16.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.850 S 0.0

Final 16.450
D 9.1 P 0.0
E 7.350

Final 11.550
D 6.0 P 0.0
E 5.550 S 0.0

Final 10.600
V1 10.600
V2 10.350

Final 15.050
D 7.2 P 0.0
E 7.850 S 0.0

Final 0.000
D 1.0 P 9.0
E 6.650 S 0.0

70.500

29 Sadowski Jan UKS Gimnazjon Wieliczka   PL
Final 13.600
D 6.6 P 0.0
E 7.000 S 0.0

Final 15.250
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 5.250

Final 13.850
D 7.0 P 0.0
E 6.850 S 0.0

Final 10.150
V1 10.150
V2 10.450

Final 8.500
D 2.0 P 0.0
E 6.500 S 0.0

Final 0.550
D 1.0 P 8.0
E 7.550 S 0.0

61.900

30 Kabelis Arkadiusz MKS Gdańsk   PL
Final 13.500
D 8.2 P 0.3
E 5.600 S 0.0

Final 11.850
D 9.0 P 0.0
E 2.850

Final 12.800
D 8.6 P 0.0
E 4.200 S 0.0

Final 10.100
V1 10.100
V2 10.050

Final 11.650
D 4.0 P 0.0
E 7.650 S 0.0

Final 1.100
D 1.0 P 9.0
E 9.100 S 0.0

61.000

31 Ochimowski Kacper CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL
Final 17.500
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.500

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

Final 9.600
V1 9.600
V2 9.650

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

27.100

32 Lalicki Piotr UKS Gimnazjon Wieliczka   PL
Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

0.000

Kaśkiewicz Paweł MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL
Final 16.650
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.650 S 0.0

Final 17.950
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.950

Final 16.300
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 6.300 S 0.0

Final DNS
V1 DNS
V2 DNS

Final 17.150
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.050 S 0.1

Final 14.300
D 7.0 P 0.0
E 7.300 S 0.0

82.350

Kobalczyk Dominik CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL
Final 17.750
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.750 S 0.0

Final 18.400
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 8.400

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

Final DNS
V1 DNS
V2 DNS

Final 19.200
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 9.100 S 0.1

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

55.350

Drgas Bartłomiej KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL Final DNS
Final 17.600
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.600

Final 15.050
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 5.050 S 0.0

Final 0.000
V1 0.000
V2 0.000

Final 10.400
D 3.0 P 0.0
E 7.400 S 0.0

Final 0.000
D 0.5 P 9.0
E 6.950 S 0.0

43.050

Kosmała Tomasz UKS Gimnazjon Wieliczka   PL Final DNS
Final 17.850
D 10.0 P 0.0
E 7.850

Final 0.000
D 0.0 P 0.0
E 0.000 S 0.0

Final 0.000
V1 0.000
V2 0.000

Final 12.200
D 6.0 P 0.0
E 6.200 S 0.0

Final 7.950
D 4.0 P 4.0
E 7.950 S 0.0

38.000
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Floor (M) IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) DAY 2

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total

1 Prącik Tadeusz KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL 10.0 0.1 0.0 8.433 18.333

2 Szewczyk Tymoteusz KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.200 18.200

3 Kamiński Bartłomiej KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.066 18.066

4 Kulik Oliwier MKS Gdańsk   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.833 17.833

5 Karczewski Franciszek CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.533 17.533

6 Mądrygał Daniel KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.366 17.366

7 Kaśkiewicz Paweł MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.766 16.766

8 Ushakov Valentyn KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 5.800 15.800
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Pommel Horse IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) DAY 2

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total

1 Jastrzębski Jan KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 9.133 19.133

2 Malina Kajetan CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL 10.0 0.0 8.833 18.833

3 Kobalczyk Dominik CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL 10.0 0.0 8.666 18.666

4 Kostoń Michał KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 8.633 18.633

5 Mądrygał Daniel KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 8.600 18.600

6 Stąsiek Karol KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL 10.0 0.0 8.366 18.366

7 Kaśkiewicz Paweł MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 10.0 0.0 7.566 17.566

8 Kamiński Bartłomiej KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 7.400 17.400
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Rings IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) DAY 2

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total

1 Słodkowski Aleksander MKS Gdańsk   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.933 18.933

2 Prącik Tadeusz KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.800 18.800

3 Pieczykolan Jakub MKS Gdańsk   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.000 18.566

4 Żukowski Nikodem KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.133 18.133

5 Macholak Wojciech KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.966 17.966

6 Malina Kajetan CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.933 17.933

7 Kovalchuk Rostyslav MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 8.8 0.0 0.0 7.300 16.100

8 Sekieta Filip UKS "SP7" Łódź   PL 7.8 0.0 0.0 0.000 14.466
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Vault (M)
Final Score Is Average Of Two Vaults

IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) DAY 2

Rank Name Club Country V D P Stick bonus E Vault 1
Vault 2 Total

1 Żukowski Nikodem KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL V1
V2

2.2
1.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

9.000
9.433

11.200
11.033 11.116

2 Bosiak Feliks MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL V1
V2

1.6
2.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

9.300
8.866

10.900
11.066 10.983

3 Pyzalski-Horośko Brunon KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL V1
V2

1.6
1.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

9.200
9.166

10.800
10.766 10.783

4 Kulik Oliwier MKS Gdańsk   PL V1
V2

1.6
1.6

0.0
0.1

0.0
0.0

9.233
8.766

10.833
10.266 10.549

5 Brzuchalski Ignacy CWZS Zawisza 
Bydgoszcz   PL V1

V2
1.6
1.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

9.033
8.766

10.633
10.366 10.499

6 Suchorowski Błażej MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL V1
V2

1.6
1.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

8.833
8.766

10.433
10.366 10.399

7 Piątek Oskar MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL V1
V2

1.6
2.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

9.133
7.800

10.733
10.000 10.366

8 Malinowski Dominik UKS "SP7" Łódź   PL V1
V2

1.6
1.6

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

8.766
8.733

10.366
10.333 10.349
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Parallel Bars IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) DAY 2

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total

1 Słodkowski Aleksander MKS Gdańsk   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 9.533 19.533

2 Kostoń Michał KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 9.300 19.300

3 Shavarniev Mykyta KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.933 18.933

4 Bosiak Feliks MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.933 17.933

5 Pyzalski-Horośko Brunon KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL 9.2 0.0 0.0 8.466 17.666

6 Kobalczyk Dominik CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz   PL 9.2 0.0 0.0 8.066 17.266

7 Grysiewicz Ksawery MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.533 16.533

8 Szewczyk Tymoteusz KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 7.8 0.0 0.0 7.833 15.633
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Horizontal Bar IMP CAT. MŁODZIK (KL. III) DAY 2

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total

1 Jastrzębski Jan KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.433 18.433

2 Shavarniev Mykyta KS Evo Gym AZS AWF, Katowice   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.233 18.233

3 Pieczykolan Jakub MKS Gdańsk   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.133 18.133

4 Macholak Wojciech KS "Iskra" Zabrze   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.033 18.033

5 Stąsiek Karol KS AKF AWF Kraków   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.900 17.900

6 Piątek Oskar MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.666 17.666

7 Malinowski Dominik UKS "SP7" Łódź   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 7.566 17.566

8 Kovalchuk Rostyslav MKS "Kusy" Szczecin   PL 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.800 16.800
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